
 WRN Sponsor / Donor list 
Programs sponsored by Businesses / Churches / Individuals 

 

Call Letters Facility ID Business / Church  Program sponsored 
Original 

start date 
end date 

GOD’S COUNTRY 
WMDR-FM    88.9 FM 
WRPB           89.3 FM 
WWLN          91.5 FM 
WRNM          91.7 FM 
W264BQ      100.7 FX 

 
92341 
174218 
174228 
174242 
145527 

Auburn Church of the Nazarene 
Bill Gaither’s Homecoming 
Radio (daily, morning only) 

4/1/19 10/23/2021 

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Cedar Haven Family Campground Rise & Shine with Cheryl 8/1/22  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Cedar Haven Family Campground 
Revelation of Jesus 
 with Rick Kuntz 

12/4/22  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Central Maine Drywall, Inc Family Talk 5/12/14 3/30/22 

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Christian Family Fellowship Encouraging Word  10/15/07  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Cornerstone Baptist Church Gospel Greats Program 10/10/11  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Dennis Keller State Farm Ins. 

Homecoming Radio (daily) 
Glorious Gospel Program 
Gospel Greats 
Living on the Edge 

 

5/1/22 
5/1/22 
5/1/22 
5/1/22 

12/31/22 

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Farmer Church Homecoming Radio (daily) 9/1/19  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) First Baptist Church of Sanford Timeless Truths 1/2/23  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Fuller’s Market 
“You Need To Know” 
program 

11/15/17 4/12/22 

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Kennebec Builders Paraclete Men’s Ministry 11/26/18  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Lutheran Hour Ministries Lutheran Hour program 1/23/22  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Redeemer Lutheran Church The Lutheran Hour Program 1/2/23  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Somerset Stone & Stove Paraclete Men’s Ministry 3/8/21  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) 
Treeline, Inc. / The Maine Land 
Store 

Ray & Friends 12/3/18  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

(see above) Wayside Chapel 
Bill Gaither’s Homecoming 
Radio (daily) 

6/13/23  

REACH FM 
WWWA         95.3 FM 
WMEY          88.1 FM 
W234CG       94.7 FX 
W234DQ       94.7 FX 
W217CJ        91.3 FX 

 
37467 
123284 
145339 
145328 
145419 

JaMedia, Inc  Weather,  1 x daily  3/1/20 1/18/22 

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Christian Family Fellowship Encouraging Word  10/15/07 6/20/22 

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Kennebec Builders  Paraclete Men’s Ministry 11/26/18 6/16/22 

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Lutheran Hour Ministries Lutheran Hour program 4/7/15 1/16/22 

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Newman  Homes  Morning Show with Ryan 4/10/23  

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Selah Tea Cafe Afternoons with Kaylee 6/1/23  

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Somerset Stone & Stove Paraclete Men’s Ministry 3/8/21 5/31/22 

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Temple Academy Family Minute 7/1/19 6/20/22 

REACH FM (see above) (see above) Victory Biker Church Morning Show with Ryan 6/5/23  

GOD’S COUNTRY 
(see above) 

& REACH FM 
(see above) 

 
(see above) 
 
(see above) 

Mulligan's 
(GC) Family Talk  
 
(R) Weather 1-5 pm  

1/21/15 
(GC) 3/4/22 

 
(R) 2/25/22 

 

 

Updated 7/3/23  


