WRN Sponsor / Donor list Programs sponsored by Businesses / Churches / Individuals

Call Letters	Facility ID	Business / Church	Program sponsored	Original start date	end date
GOD'S COUNTRY WMDR-FM 88.9 FM WRPB 89.3 FM WWLN 91.5 FM WRNM 91.7 FM W264BQ 100.7 FX	92341 174218 174228 174242 145527	Auburn Church of the Nazarene	Bill Gaither's Homecoming Radio (daily, morning only)	4/1/19	10/23/2021
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Cedar Haven Family Campground	Rise & Shine with Cheryl	8/1/22	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Cedar Haven Family Campground	Revelation of Jesus with Rick Kuntz	12/4/22	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Central Maine Drywall, Inc	Family Talk	5/12/14	3/30/22
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Christian Family Fellowship	Encouraging Word	10/15/07	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Cornerstone Baptist Church	Gospel Greats Program	10/10/11	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Dennis Keller State Farm Ins.	Homecoming Radio (daily) Glorious Gospel Program Gospel Greats Living on the Edge	5/1/22 5/1/22 5/1/22 5/1/22	12/31/22
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Farmer Church	Homecoming Radio (daily)	9/1/19	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	First Baptist Church of Sanford	Timeless Truths	1/2/23	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Fuller's Market	"You Need To Know" program	11/15/17	4/12/22
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Kennebec Builders	Paraclete Men's Ministry	11/26/18	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Lutheran Hour Ministries	Lutheran Hour program	1/23/22	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Redeemer Lutheran Church	The Lutheran Hour Program	1/2/23	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Somerset Stone & Stove	Paraclete Men's Ministry	3/8/21	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Treeline, Inc. / The Maine Land Store	Ray & Friends	12/3/18	
GOD'S COUNTRY (see above)	(see above)	Wayside Chapel	Bill Gaither's Homecoming Radio (daily)	6/13/23	
REACH FM WWWA 95.3 FM WMEY 88.1 FM W234CG 94.7 FX W234DQ 94.7 FX W217CJ 91.3 FX	37467 123284 145339 145328 145419	JaMedia, Inc	Weather, 1 x daily	3/1/20	1/18/22
REACH FM (see above)	(see above)	Christian Family Fellowship	Encouraging Word	10/15/07	6/20/22
REACH FM (see above)	(see above)	Kennebec Builders Lutheran Hour Ministries	Paraclete Men's Ministry Lutheran Hour program	11/26/18	6/16/22
REACH FM (see above) REACH FM (see above)	(see above) (see above)	Newman Homes	Morning Show with Ryan	4/7/15 4/10/23	1/16/22
REACH FM (see above)	(see above)	Selah Tea Cafe	Afternoons with Kaylee	6/1/23	
REACH FM (see above)	(see above)	Somerset Stone & Stove	Paraclete Men's Ministry	3/8/21	5/31/22
REACH FM (see above)	(see above)	Temple Academy	Family Minute	7/1/19	6/20/22
REACH FM (see above)	(see above)	Victory Biker Church	Morning Show with Ryan	6/5/23	
GOD'S COUNTRY		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0,0,20		
(see above) & REACH FM	(see above)	Mulligan's	(GC) Family Talk	1/21/15	(GC) 3/4/22
(see above)	(see above)		(R) Weather 1-5 pm		(R) 2/25/22

Updated 7/3/23